PROJECTION:
 9.5
.38
 2.0
.08
 45°
 90°
  ROTATIONAL

REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPV
A INITIAL RELEASE 7/8/2008 SAH
B
REDRAWN SOLID MODEL, UPDATED NOTES AND
TOLERANCES, ADDED RECOMMENDED FOOTPRINT,
TABULATED DRAWING
AJVM
10/18/22
LINX PART NUMBER OVERALL LENGTH ROTATIONAL
SPACE CLAIM
CENTER
FREQUENCY
PANTONE
COLOR BAND
ANT-315-PW-RA 132.5mm 102.0mm 315MHz GREEN
ANT-418-PW-RA 132.5mm 102.0mm 418MHz BLUE
ANT-433-PW-RA 132.5mm 102.0mm 433MHz RED
ANT-868-PW-RA 98.8mm 68.5mm 868MHz GREY
ANT-916-PW-RA 98.8mm 68.5mm 916MHz YELLOW
D
C
B
AA